1
Introduction
Your Eagle-Signal brand B506 1/16 DIN timer is a powerful instrument which can be
field configured to fit a wide variety of applications.  The secondary setpoint can be
used for a second time output, combining the function of two timers in a single
package, or as a batch counter to track the amount of completed cycles. 1 ms
resolution with transistor outputs make this unit well suited for high speed
processes.

Approvals: UL, CUL recognized - File #97337, CE
certified
ORDERING INFORMATION
Inputs
Start: NPN or Dry Contact
Reset: NPN or Dry Contact
Inhibit: NPN or Dry Contact
Activation Time: 4 ms (B506-2XX2), 21 ms (B506-
2XX1)
Impedance: 10 KΩ
Outputs
Relay (B506-200X): 2 SPDT (5 amp) - 15 ms max latency
Transistor (B506-205X): NPN Open Collector - 30 VDC, 30
mA max, opto isolated
Physical
Dimensions: 48mm x 48mm, 85mm deep
Mounting: Panel Mounting 45mm x 45mm
cutout or DIN rail
Wiring Connection: Via 11 pin plug in socket
Weight: 100 grams (3.5 ounces)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Description   Model #
High Performance Timer, Relay Out, 90-240 VAC  B506-2001
High Performance Timer, Relay Out, 24 VDC/AC  B506-2002
High Perf Timer NPN trans Out, 90-240 VAC  B506-2051
High Perf Timer, NPN trans Out, 24 VAC/DC  B506-2052
Description Model #
11 Pin Socket - DIN Rail Mount 60SR2P06
11 Pin Socket - Outward facing terminals PBT-03172
15